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COMPANTIES HOUSE
Anhual Return

of company number 02897870 X
THE REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES
COMPANIES HOUSE company name
CROWN WAY ASTIR DATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
CARDIFF e P TR TE
company type
*ER2NJF L% PRIVATE COMPANY LIMITED BY SHARES
COMPANIES HOUSE ©1/04/98

This form should be completed in black.

The information printed below is taken from Companies
House records as at 29/01/99

If this information requires amendment use the spaces
opposite.

If you are making the return up to an earlier date,
show the date here. Please note that the form must
Date of this return (See note 1) be delivered to Companies House within 28 days of
The information in this return should be made up to a this earliier date.
date not later than

Day Month  Year Day Month  Year
114 02 919 i ! |

Date of next return (See note 2)

If you wish to make your next return to a date earlier
than the anniversary of this return please show the date | ] i
here. Companies House will then send a form at the

appropriate time.

Day Month Year

Registered Office (Se note 3)
This is the address registered by Companies House.

HILL HOUSE

1 LITTLE NEW STREET
LONDON

EC42 3TIR

Principal business activities (See note 4)

Trade classification is
7260 OTHER COMPUTER RELATED ACTIVITIES

If the code cannot be determined from the notes, give a
brief description of principal activity.
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: 02897876 - o , e : - If the information shown needs amendment, give

- ' - details beiow and, for secretary and director
" Register of members (See note 5 ) , particulars, the date of any change.

-

The register is kept at

SAXON HOUSE - , ‘ R
17 LEWIS ROAD T
SUTTON - e e
SURREY SMi 4BR

Register of debenture holders (sec note 6)

.......................................................

Any register of debenture holders (or duplicate) is
kept at

.......................................................

.......................................................

Company Secretary (See note 7)

Particulars of a new secretary must be notified on Day  Month  Year

form 288. O} 1] 0 18,4 Date of any change
e ST
Bememmex T
106~ NOTTENGHAM_TERRACE _ D NOTGAGHA MITERRALE
LONDON- o : LONDON T
NHE—40E - N AGE T
f this person has ceased to be secretary, please Day  Month _Year
state when. , 7 | i | Date of resignation.

Directors (see note 7) Day  Month  Year

~articulars of a new director must be notified on

> l | [ Date of any change.

=orm 288,

ELIAS SIMON. : ‘ B USSR

FATTAL .  emmacmeeesgeeemaa e e emaaaaooa.

H06~NOTTINGHAN TERRACE _ I NG NGHAR LA T

= ONDON o ‘ : LondDON.
NWI—40E MR 46e

Bate of Birth:— 22/11/42
fat:BRITISH
"cc:COMPANY DIRECTOR

.......................................................

this person has ceased to be director, please - Day Momh Year . :
=te when. | ] ] Date of resignation.
| PERATIACHEN SHEDOE.
ROW any relevant current and previous directorships. _ : o

age 2 ' : : :




. 02897870

Directors - continued
Particulars.

WILLIAM SIMON
FATTAL .

72 NOTTINGHAM TERRACE
LONDON

NW1 4QE

Date of Birth:— 08/10/39
Nat:BRITISH
Ocec : COMPANY DIRECTOR

If this_ person has ceased to be director, please
state when. '

Show any relevant current and previous directorships.

If the information shown needs amendment,
give-details below and the date of any change.

- Day Month  Year
l ] H

Date of any change.

Day Month Year
I ] |

.....................................................

Particulars.

NO MORE DIRECTORS — ADDITIONAL SECRETARIES
OR DIRECTORS MUST BE NOTIFIED ON FORM 288a.

If this person has ceased to be director, please
state when.

Show any relevant current and previous directorships.

.....................................................

Particulars.

NO MORE DIRECTORS - ADDITIONAL SECRETARIES

OR DIRECTORS MUST BE NOTIFIED ON FORM 288a.

If this person has ceased to be director, please
state when. '

Show any relevant current and 'pr_evious directorships.

Bara




02897870
Issued Share Capital (scc note 8)

Enter details of al! shares in issue at the date of
this return.

Class
{eg Ordinary/
Preference etc)

Number of

Aggregate
shares issued

nominal value
(ie Number of shares
issued  multiplied by
nominal value per share)

O NARH 5%0 £ 5%
Totals L5806 £ £.5%0
List of past and present members
(See note 9)
¥ Use attached schedule where appropriate} Please mark the -
appropriate box,
not on
"\ full list is required, on paper  paper

I

A full list of members is enclosed v

Elective resolutions (se: note 10)

"’P--‘yuuo commpnnizs onls)
VRIS Soinpaniey onlyy

f an elective resolution is in force at the date of
his return to dispense with annual general
neetings, mark this box.

't an elective resolution is in force at the date of

his return to dispense with laying accounts in
peneral meetings, mark this box.

—
m—

L]

—ertificate

certify that the information given in this return is
rue to the best of my knowledge and belief.

| enclose the fee of £185.

heques should be made payable
> Companies House,

—
—

somd___ [k

s Secretary/Director *

¥*(delete as appropriate)

-----------------------

This return includes ND

(enter number)

Please ensure that Yyou have completed
all sections on this page.

continuation sheets.

> whom should Companies House direct any

mquiries about the information shown in this
Turn?. >

“age 4
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----------------- -t

SAXON HOUSE M, 1008 Doid

.............................................. adeansma

----------------------------------------------------

----------------------

------------------------------------




LIST OF PAST AND PRESENT MEMBERS

SCHEDULE TO FORM 363

Company Number: 02897870

Account of Shares

Particujars of shares trans-

Number of ]ferred since the date of the
Company Name: shares or | last return, or, in the case
S . amount of |of the first return,since the
~ 'BASTIR DATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED O a1 | incorporation of the
. by existing f company, by
members at ] (8) persons who are still
date of this members, and
return. {b) persons who have
ceased to be members.
o Number Nurmber Date of
Name and address currently Registration Remarks
held |Transferred) ¢ rancfer
LA R LODK TROSTEESTELSEL Y LD 25 AN "3250
L3P LA REOK. I NTERRATONALROST (. 19D
LOID FANCHE HOOSE_ bl -], ESPLANADE ,
§5 HELIER TERSEY
LIPLRLOO TROSTEES TEASLH Y N Fao AD | 3250
DABLEOK INTEARNATIONAL TROST (017D
LOLTDS CosANCHE HOUSE | Bo-b8  ESFANADE |
St HELER , SERSEY
LA¥0

Continued overle:




LIST OF PAST AND PRESENT MEMBERS (continued) SCHEDULE TO FORM 363 -
: ' ' Account of Shares
Company Number: 02897870 : Particulars of shares trans- <
! - Number of | ferred since the date of the
Company Name: shares or | last return, or, In the case
ASTIR DATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED ook mers | romme Tirst return.since the

stock held { incorporation of the
by existing | company, by
members at [ (a) persons who are stil]

date of this members, and
return. {(b) persons who have
ceased to be members.
Number Numb Date of
Ui er h )
Name and address currently Registration Remarks

held Transferred of Transfer




. W S FATTAL

SCHEDULE OF UK DIRECTORSHIPS AS AT

4t (E&ZU\A-Z\I{ 1999

Astir Data Communications Limited

Berkeley Court Investments Limited

Caenwood Farms Limited

Cedardrive Limited

Citylink Finance Limited

Citylink Finance (1987) Limited

Citylink Group Limited

Citylink Holdings Limited

Citylink Investments Limited

Citylink (Property Investments) Limited
Consortium Commercial Developments Limited
Datalect Computer Services Limited (formerly Datalect
Group Limited) |

Datalect Corporate Services Limited

Datalect Group Limited (formerly Datalect Computer
Servicés Limited)

Datalect Network Services Limited

Hawkhurst Golf & Country Club Limited

Hotel Services Limited

Invicta Construction Limited - Dissolved 12.04.1994
Invicta Estates Limited

Jenga (Building Consultants) Limited

Jenga Holdings Limited

Leynard Investments Limited

Quickprime Finance Limited

Reedbase Limited

Selfratex Limited

W S Fattal Limited

24.03.1999
6/LG

Date
Appointed

Date of
Termination

18.02.1994
12.09.1988
08.12.1967
10.04.1975
24.11.1971
02.12.1971
29.11.1982
14.05.1993
12.11.1993
15.04.1994
28.02.1968

05.02.1998
30.06.1996

18.08.1983
02.12.1988
07.08.1973
01.08.1980
17.11.1962
23.04.1964
29.06.1973
29.06.1973
11.02.1972
10.02.1988
01.02.1999
19.09.1963
21.06.1962

11.11.1996
11.11.1996

11.11.1996
12.04.1994

21.07.1995



E S FATTAL

SCHEDULE OF UK DIRECTORSHIPS AS AT 4 Ceeruaey 1999
Date Date of

Appointed Termination

Astir Data Communications Limited 18.02.1994

Cedardrive Limited 30.04.1979

Citylink Finance Limited 24.11.1971

Citylink Finance (1987) Limited 02.12.1971

Citylink Group Limited 29.11.1982

Citylink Holdings Limited 14.05.1993 11.11.199%6

Citylink Investments Limited 12.11.1993 11.11.1996

Citylink (Property Investments) Limited 15.04.1954

Consortium Commercial Developments Limited 30.04.1979

Datalect Computer Services Limited 18.08.1983

Datalect Group Limited 05.02.1998

Datalect Network Services Limited 02.12.1988

Hawlhurst Golf & Country Club Limited 07.08.1973

Hotel Services Limited 01.08.1980 11.11.1996

Invicta Construction Limited - Dissolved 12.04.1994 17.11.1962 12.04.1994

Invicta Estates Limited 23.04.1964

Jenga (Building Consultants) Limited 29.06.1973

Jenga Holdings Limited 29.06.1973

Leynard Investments Limited 30.04.1979

Quickprime Finance Limited 10.02.1988

Selfratex Limited 19.09.1963 21.07.1995

W S Fattal Limited 26.11.1962

York and Nottingham Terraces Management Limited 01.02.1999

01.02.1999
6/L.G



